Medline Industries, Inc.  Three Lakes Drive, Northfield, IL 60093  |  1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)
© 2020 Medline Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. Medline is a registered trademark of Medline Industries, Inc. MKT19W908257 / e120302 / 79
Learn
more.
Contact your Medline
Representative or
visit medline.com
Features
	• Heavy-duty, poly/cotton bags are strong and reliable
	• Made with a round bottom for extra capacity
	• Dumping loops for ease of use
	• Bags only; hamper not included
Ordering Information
Item No. Description Closure Size Color Pkg.
MDT021340 Poly/Cotton
Hamper Bag, 18” Drawcord 30”W x
40”H Natural 24/cs
MDT021345 Poly/Cotton
Hamper Bag, 25” Drawcord 40”W x
40”H Natural 24/cs
MDT021350 Poly/Cotton
Hamper Bag, 18” Flip top 30”W x
40”H Natural 24/cs
MDT021351 Poly/Cotton
Hamper Bag, 18”
Flip top,
elastic
30”W x
40”H Natural 24/cs
MDT021355 Poly/Cotton
Hamper Bag, 25”
Flip top,
elastic
40”W x
40”H Natural 24/cs
MDT021362 Poly/Cotton
Hamper Bag, 25” Flip top 40”W x
40”H Natural 24/cs
Poly/Cotton
hamper bags